
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DRUNKEN OLLIE Last start winner DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2G. Townsend 496555 10/8216

 2 DRUNKEN MEG Last start placegetter DUB, 10/04/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Townsend 496557 5/4276

 3 EDALINE BALE Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2M. Holgate 499206 5/4261

 4 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start placegetter DUB, 10/04/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 5P 4/1/2P. Wasson 527609 6/5243

 5 CARLA'S MAGIC Dropping in grade DUB, 03/04/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 3P 4/1/2P. Braddon 528838 6/5249

 6 MAXIMUM RHONDA Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R12, P 5P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/1A. Ginn 519621 6/5183

 7 CHILLI QUEEN Last start winner GUN, 08/04/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1M. Clarke 498564 6/3198

 8 SON OF ELI Last start placegetter DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 492181 10/9195

 9 VOLCANO FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 500465 4/3159

 10 SIMON RALPH Dropping in grade DUB, 10/04/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 7/6213

 11 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3168

 12 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3159

 13 PIP'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/7147

 14 PACEY BALE Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1R. Ingram 493360 8/7144

 15 MYRNIONG MASTER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R8, P 5P 6M 6M 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 15/5132

 16 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3129

 17 MULLA MULLA LAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/2126

 18 WINLOCK BLUEY Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1S. Ashman 527372 4/3114

 19 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5111

 20 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/493

 21 AUNTY JABBA JAWS Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2B. O'Neil 492180 5/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 5 318 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARROGANT SCOTTY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0162

 2 BEN'S LAD Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 2/0150

 3 KIMBERLEY CARGO Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/2J. Steel 521387 3/2141

 4 BAD MONDAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0135

 5 ARROGANT SPIKE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/0126

 6 BORROWED ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/2M. Clarke 523060 3/2120

 7 UNLOCK THE FURY Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 2P 5/4P. Braddon 534251 1/0117

 8 MIN JAM SUMA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5/4A. Ginn 528339 1/0105

 9 WINDY PINES 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/090

 10 SPRING HILL GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/078

 11 BIG CHIEF 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 527268 2/178

 12 SPEEDY MARINA 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 6P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/275

 13 BLACKPOOL GRACE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/3S. Ashman 527064 3/175

 14 SKAIKRU 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/068

 15 ARROGANT BOBBY Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHILLI QUEEN Last start winner GUN, 08/04/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1M. Clarke 498564 6/3198

 2 SON OF ELI Last start placegetter DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1T. Trappett 492181 10/9195

 3 VOLCANO FUSION Last start placegetter DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 500465 4/3159

 4 SIMON RALPH Dropping in grade DUB, 10/04/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 7/6213

 5 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3168

 6 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3159

 7 PIP'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1B. O'Neil 499539 8/7147

 8 PACEY BALE Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1R. Ingram 493360 8/7144

 9 MYRNIONG MASTER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R8, P 5P 6M 6M 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 15/5132

 10 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3129

 11 MULLA MULLA LAD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/2126

 12 WINLOCK BLUEY Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1S. Ashman 527372 4/3114

 13 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5111

 14 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/493

3 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 April 2021 - 10:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 April 2021

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARMING MEEKA Last start winner DUB, 20/03/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2P. Braddon 528259 8/7288

 2 ARRIE A BLAZE Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 498553 13/12297

 3 CAWBOURNE RINGO Last start winner GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2N. Hand 526401 7/6178

 4 ARROGANT DUSTY Last start winner BAT, 29/03/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 3/1/2L. Haaring 508593 8/7177

 5 SECRET OF OURS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 3/1/1J. O'Malley 478864 13/2222

 6 DRUNKEN OLLIE Last start winner DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2G. Townsend 496555 10/8216

 7 DRUNKEN MEG Last start placegetter DUB, 10/04/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Townsend 496557 5/4276

 8 EDALINE BALE Last start placegetter BAT, 12/04/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2M. Holgate 499206 5/4261

 9 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start placegetter DUB, 10/04/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 5P 4/1/2P. Wasson 527609 6/5243

 10 CARLA'S MAGIC Dropping in grade DUB, 03/04/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 3P 4/1/2P. Braddon 528838 6/5249

 11 MAXIMUM RHONDA Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R12, P 5P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/1A. Ginn 519621 6/5183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 April 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOLD BACK 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R1, P 3P 2P M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/0132

 2 STRIDER Last start placegetter DUB, 10/04/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 3P M/1B. Mchattan 537733 0/0126

 3 PAPHOS QUEEN Last start placegetter CRN, 13/01/2021, R2 3P 2P 7P M/1R. Hawker 521130 0/0115

 4 MRS BROWN Last start placegetter DUB, 10/04/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 8P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/0108

 5 DARK WATERS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 24/03/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 3P M/1M. Clarke 534196 0/0110

 6 LAKE TWIST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 24/01/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P M/1B. Mchattan 533186 0/079

 7 ARROGANT ANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/04/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 6P M/1L. Haaring 508590 0/076

 8 WINLOCK LLOYD First start M/1K. Weekes 535616 0/00

 9 TRAIN OF CREEK First start M/1I. Gilders 534230 0/00

 10 ARROGANT HAYLEE First start M/1L. Haaring 526117 0/00

 11 MULLA MULLA JOHN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1J. O'Malley 526832 0/078

 12 SHELLY SWIFT Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1P. Braddon 530172 0/057

 13 AWAY SON Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1M. Clarke 534211 0/054

 14 LUMEAH GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R1, P 7P 8Y 5P M/1G. Abernethy 526371 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/04/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/3G. Pickering 528435 6/1180

 2 SAMAAI Last start placegetter NOW, 11/04/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 534244 2/1171

 3 UNO RAPIDO Last start placegetter DUB, 25/03/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4P. Wasson 499821 2/0147

 4 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 10/04/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 5/4V. Pickering 534560 3/0201

 5 YANDERRA RIP Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 10/04/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2S. Ashman 498574 3/2129

 6 WINLOCK HONDO 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 10/04/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1G. Smith 530706 4/3108

 7 WINLOCK SIENNA 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 10/04/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/087

 8 TORNADO TWIST Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R8, M 1M 7P 1M 5/1N. Hand 487750 9/6247

 9 LIGHTNING BLAZER Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1P. Braddon 534252 4/3228

 10 SELDOM QUITS 2 Weighted points score IPS, 30/03/2021, R10, 3 3P 2P 6P 5/4R. Green 527224 6/0189

 11 RUMMY TUM TUM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 3/1180

 12 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/3174

 13 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R12, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2A. Ginn 528338 4/2141

 14 MYRNIONG MASTER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R8, P 5P 6M 6M 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 15/5132

 15 CHIEF BRONIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3129

 16 MULLA MULLA LAD 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/2126

 17 OH MATE SPRINGER Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 521369 1/0120

 18 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 499631 6/5111

 19 HECTICNESS Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 517504 4/3108

 20 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R10, P (FEL)P 3P 8P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/096

 21 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1V. Pickering 497462 6/493

 22 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/090

 23 SPRING HILL GIRL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 521366 1/078

 24 BIG CHIEF 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/3T. Trappett 527268 2/178

 25 SPEEDY MARINA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R9, P 6P 4Y 6P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/275

 26 SKAIKRU 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R11, P 7P 4Y 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/068

 27 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY Weighted points score DUB, 27/02/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/151
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 April 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOLD BACK 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R1, P 3P 2P M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/0132

 2 BILLY CREEK Last start placegetter DUB, 13/03/2021, R2, P 3P M/1I. Gilders 534234 0/0117

 3 SWIFT JERRY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/04/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 6P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/0112

 4 DARK WATERS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 24/03/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 3P M/1M. Clarke 534196 0/0110

 5 ANOTHER DOUBLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 05/10/2020, R11, Y 4P 3Y 5Y M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/082

 6 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/12/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 2P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/074

 7 WINLOCK ABBY First start M/1K. Weekes 535618 0/00

 8 HARD LIQUOR Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 02/04/2020, R2, P 6P M/1P. Wasson 528198 0/042

 9 MULLA MULLA JOHN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1J. O'Malley 526832 0/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start winner DUB, 10/04/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 534560 3/2201

 2 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 10/04/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4V. Pickering 533646 8/0198

 3 SELDOM QUITS 1 Weighted points score IPS, 30/03/2021, R10, 3 3P 2P 6P 5/4R. Green 527224 6/0189

 4 RUMMY TUM TUM 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/3R. Hawker 507505 3/1180

 5 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 6/3180

 6 SHAYE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 6C 5/2A. Ginn 535220 5/2179

 7 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 2P 5/2G. Pickering 500085 11/2174

 8 SHOWDOWN Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1A. Ginn 535224 4/3172

 9 BLACKFOOT ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 12/04/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 5/1156

 10 CARLA RUM Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3P. Braddon 528842 3/1132

 11 WINLOCK HONDO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4G. Smith 530706 4/0108

 12 WINLOCK SIENNA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/487
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 April 2021

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOTAL BOGLE Last start placegetter DUB, 10/04/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4L. Winter 530446 1/0135

 2 WINLOCK HARLOW Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4R. Hatton 527374 2/0162

 3 WON'T WIN LARSON Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 5P 5/4P. Parker 499314 1/0107

 4 SWIFT JERRY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 6P M/1V. Pickering 532443 0/0112

 5 TOTAL BURNER Weighted points score DUB, 10/04/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P M/1L. Winter 531749 0/093

 6 CUP KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R3, P 4P M/1S. Stiff 537727 0/088

 7 BAILEY KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R2, P 6P M/1S. Stiff 537483 0/063

 8 DANIELLE KEEPING Weighted points score M/1S. Stiff 537485 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAPID HILL BILLY Last start placegetter DUB, 03/04/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 528261 9/8378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/6333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 April 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RICH HISTORY Last start winner DUB, 03/04/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Braddon 520045 15/11258

 2 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start winner DUB, 10/04/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/2V. Pickering 533646 8/5198

 3 JANDERRA'S DIVA Dropping in grade DUB, 03/04/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 3/1/2P. Braddon 499538 11/9189

 4 SECRET OF OURS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 3/1/1J. O'Malley 478864 13/2222
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